
Summary of Requests by Type, Disposition and 

Status
8/24/2011

Grant

Amount

Request

Amount

Type, Disposition,

and Status

BP Selector Designated

Approved

No Code Specified (1 items) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 

Grant (19 items) $340,000.00 $340,000.00 

Total Approved (20 items) $360,000.00 $360,000.00 

Total BP Selector Designated (20 items) $360,000.00 $360,000.00 

Bradley Grant

Approved

No Code Specified (2 items) $112,800.00 $50,000.00 

Active Grant (7,185 items) $1,062,109,837.89 $568,715,819.00 

Cancelled (26 items) $993,709.00 $0.00 

Closed Grant (3,070 items) $148,443,525.00 $213,202,710.76 

Grant Commitment (1 items) $700,000.00 $700,000.00 

Total Approved (10,284 items) $1,212,359,871.89 $782,668,529.76 

Declined

No Code Specified (5,885 items) $174,316,231.54 $0.00 

Combined (23 items) $1,339,090.00 $0.00 

No Book Projects (36 items) $1,217,454.00 $0.00 

O.M. (8,344 items) $379,706,472.19 $0.00 

Other (15 items) $821,411.00 $0.00 

Sent to Sand County (112 items) $2,722,021.00 $0.00 

Turned Down (7,028 items) $565,755,673.84 $0.00 

Withdrawn (174 items) $17,868,759.00 $0.00 

Total Declined (21,617 items) $1,143,747,112.57 $0.00 

Pending

No Code Specified (1 items) $0.00 $0.00 

O.M. (3 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Pending staff review (172 items) $20,277,490.00 $0.00 

Preliminary (179 items) $3,527,825.00 $0.00 

Staff-Dec (1 items) $73,000.00 $0.00 

Staff-Recommend (9 items) $1,193,875.00 $0.00 

Total Pending (365 items) $25,072,190.00 $0.00 

Total Bradley Grant (32,266 items) $2,381,179,174.46 $782,668,529.76 

1



Grant

Amount

Request

Amount

Type, Disposition,

and Status

Bradley Prize

Declined

Prize 2011 (176 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2010 (188 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2009 (228 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2003 (135 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2005 (182 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2006 (191 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2007 (176 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Prize 2008 (206 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Total Declined (1,482 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Total Bradley Prize (1,482 items) $0.00 $0.00 

Donor Intent Program

Approved

Keiser (491 items) $14,662,500.00 $14,662,500.00 

Total Approved (491 items) $14,662,500.00 $14,662,500.00 

Total Donor Intent Program (491 items) $14,662,500.00 $14,662,500.00 

Program Related Investment

Approved

Active (1 items) $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 

Closed (4 items) $4,300,000.00 $2,900,000.00 

Loan Guarantee (1 items) $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 

Total Approved (6 items) $11,300,000.00 $9,900,000.00 

Total Program Related Investment (6 items) $11,300,000.00 $9,900,000.00 

Grand Total

(34,265 items)

$2,407,501,674.46 $807,591,029.76 

2


